
VIBRATING ROLLER

OUR 
PRODUCTS

MODEL

Package Size (mm) 

Centrifugal Force

Starting Way

Drive Model

Water Tank

Working Model

Working Speed

KVR 600S KVR 600

1380x920x1100

15KN

Manual

 

Hydraulic

30Ltr.

Forward & Backward

0-4 Km/Hr

KVR 850

Engine

Vibration

Frequency
Vibrating Clutch
Method

Fuel Tank

Wheel Size (mm)

Weight (kg)

Grade Ability

5.5 Hp Greaves/ Honda

70 Hz

Automatic

2.5 ltr

430x600

280

25%

1370x980x1200

30KN

Electric

 

Hydraulic

35Ltr.

Forward & Backward

0-4 Km/Hr

9 Hp Greaves

70 Hz

Automatic

3.6 ltr

430x600

550

30%

2100x1000x1400

30KN

Hydraulic

35Ltr.

Forward & Backward

0-5 Km/Hr

9 Hp Greaves

70 Hz

Electrum

3.6 ltr

580x700

750

30%

Electric



BAR CUTTING MACHINE

MODEL

Cutting Range (mm) 

Cutting Time

Power (KW)

Speed (rpm)

Voltage (V)

Weight (kg)

Dimension  (L × W × H )

KBC 40 KBC 50

32 

2/Sec.

3  

2880

415

330

1200X400X700 (mm)

40

4  

415

515

1410X530X850 (mm)

2/Sec.

2880

BAR BENDING MACHINE

MODEL

Bending Range (mm) 

Round Bar (mm)  

Working Plate (mm)  

Working Disc Dia (mm) 

Power (KW)

Speed (rpm)

Voltage (V)

Weight (kg)

Dimension  (L × W × H )

KBB 40 KBB 50

32

40

12

 

340

3

1440

415

275

850X740X830 (mm)

40

50

12

 

400

4

1440

415

400

970X770X880 (mm)

KBB 40
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