



## OUR PRODUCTS



### VIBRATING ROLLER



MODEL	KVR 600S	KVR 600	KVR 850
Package Size (mm)	1380x920x1100	1370x980x1200	2100x1000x1400
Centrifugal Force	15KN	30KN	30KN
Starting Way	Manual	Electric	Electric
Drive Model	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	Hydraulic
Water Tank	30Ltr.	35Ltr.	35Ltr.
Working Model	Forward & Backward	Forward & Backward	Forward & Backward
Working Speed	0-4 Km/Hr	0-4 Km/Hr	0-5 Km/Hr
Engine	5.5 Hp Greaves/ Honda	9 Hp Greaves	9 Hp Greaves
Vibration	70 Hz	70 Hz	70 Hz
Frequency Vibrating Clutch Method	Automatic	Automatic	Electrum
Fuel Tank	2.5 ltr	3.6 ltr	3.6 ltr
Wheel Size (mm)	430x600	430x600	580x700
Weight (kg)	280	550	750
Grade Ability	25%	30%	30%



## BAR BENDING MACHINE



MODEL	KBB 40	KBB 50
Bending Range (mm)	32	40
Round Bar (mm)	40	50
Working Plate (mm)	12	12
Working Disc Dia (mm)	340	400
Power (KW)	3	4
Speed (rpm)	1440	1440
Voltage (V)	415	415
Weight (kg)	275	400
Dimension (L x W x H)	850X740X830 (mm)	970X770X880 (mm)

## BAR CUTTING MACHINE



MODEL	KBC 40	KBC 50
Cutting Range (mm)	32	40
Cutting Time	2/Sec.	2/Sec.
Power (KW)	3	4
Speed (rpm)	2880	2880
Voltage (V)	415	415
Weight (kg)	330	515
Dimension (L x W x H)	1200X400X700 (mm)	1410X530X850 (mm)